Event Day Date Time Buy-In Tournament
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1A Thu 11/19/15 11A $350 Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) - $500,000 GTD l ﬁhﬁNROILg J
1B Thu 11/19/15 6P  $350 \ ROCK /

\ “HOLLYWoOD,FL /
1C  Fri  11/20/15 11A  $350 )| POKER OPEN [{

1D Fri  11/20/15 6P $350
1E Sat 11/21/15 11A  $350
1F Sat 11/21/15 6P $350
Day2 Sun 11/22/15 1P
2 Thu 11/19/15 12P  $250 Limit Omaha 8 (Re-Entry)
3 Sat 11/21/15 12P  $350 Pot Limit Omaha (Re-Entry)
4 Sun 11/22/15 12P  $350 Black Chip Bounty NLH (Re-Entry) - $30,000 GTD
5A Mon 11/23/15 11A $570 Deep Stack NLH (Re-Entry) - $250,000 GTD
5B Mon 11/23/15 6P $570
5C Tue 11/24/15 11A $570
5D Tue 11/24/15 6P $570
Day2 Wed 11/25/15
6 Mon 11/23/15 12P  $350 Pot Limit Omaha 8 (Re-Entry)
7 Tue 11/24/15 12P  $350 No Limit Hold'em 6-Max (Single Re-Entry)
8A Fri  11/27/15 12P S$3,500 Rock 'n Roll Poker Open Chamionship (Re-Entry) - $2,000,000 GTD
8B Sat 11/28/15 12P $3,500
Day2 Sun 11/29/15 12P
Day3 Mon 11/30/15 12P
Day4 Tue 12/1/15 12P

NOJ OddHS MMM

Day5 Wed 12/2/15 12P Final Table held in Paradise Live
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9 Sun 11/29/15 12P  $350 Big Stack NLH (Re-Entry) - $30,000 GTD

10 Sun 11/29/15 3P $1,650 Purple Chip Bounty NLH (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD
Day2 Mon 11/30/15 3P

11 Sun 11/29/15 5P $10,000 MBICC Charity Event - Held in Meeting Rooms

12A° Mon 11/30/15 11A  $150 No Limit' Hold'em (Re-Entry) - $100,000 GTD

12B Mon 11/30/15 3P $150

12C Mon 11/30/15 7P $150

12D Tue 12/1/15 11A  $150

12E  Tue 12/1/15 3P  $150 EMINO,

12F  Tue 12/1/15 7P  $150 HardRock

Day2 Wed 12/2/15 1P  $150
N ”

13  Mon 11/30/15 12P $1,100 Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) HOLLYWOOD, FL

14  Tue 12/1/15 12P  $250 HORSE (Re-Entry)



Event

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Day

Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Date

11/19/15
11/19/15
11/19/15
11/20/15
11/20/15
11/20/15
11/21/15
11/21/15
11/22/15
11/22/15
11/22/15
11/23/15
11/23/15
11/23/15
11/24/15
11/24/15
11/24/15
11/25/15
11/25/15
11/25/15
11/25/15
11/25/15
11/25/15
11/26/15
11/26/15
11/27/15
11/27/15
11/27/15
11/27/15
11/28/15
11/28/15
11/28/15

11/29/15

Time

9A

3P

7P

9A

3P

7P

9A

7P

9A

1P

7P

9A

1P

7P

9A

1P

7P

9A

11A

1P

3P

7P

9P

7P

9P

9A

1P

3P

7P

9A

1P

7P

7P

Buy-In

$90

$90

$150
$90

$90

$150
$90

$150
$140
$200
$150
$140
$200
$150
$140
$200
$150
$200
$385
$385
$385
$385
$200
$150
$385
$385
$200
$385
$150
$385
$200
$150

$150

Tournament
R
Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD /~ SEMINOLE ™
{ HARD |
Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD \ ROCK /

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry)- $350 Event #1 Seat Added to 1st Place F:CO);(KE’; 6BEN
Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD \/
Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re- Entry) - $350 Event #1 Seat Added to 1st Place
Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $350 Event #4 Seat Added to 1st Place
Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD

Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry)- $3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) $570 Event #5 Seat Added to 1st Place
Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD

Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry)- $3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $570 Event #5 Seat Added to 1st Place
Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD

Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - $3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $385 Championship Mega Seat Added to 1st Place
Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD

Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 20 Seats GTD

Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 10 Seats GTD
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Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD
Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD
Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place
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Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - $3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place

Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place ‘;‘N\wol&
Last Chance Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD Hal'dROCk
Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - $1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $1,100 Event #13 Seat Added to 1st Place HOLLYWOOD, FL

Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - $1,100 Event #13 Seat Added to 1st Place





