Date

11/19/15

11/19/15 11A

11/20/15 11A

11/20/15 6P

11/21/15 11A

11/21/15 6P

11/22/15 1P

11/19/15 12P

11/21/15 12P

11/22/15 12P

11/23/15 11A

11/24/15 11A

11/24/15 6P

11/24/15 12P

11/27/15 12P

11/28/15 12P

11/29/15 12P

11/30/15 12P 12/1/15 12P

12/2/15 12P

11/29/15 12P

11/29/15 3P

11/30/15 3P

11/30/15 11A

12/1/15 11A

12/1/15 3P

12/1/15 7P

12/2/15 1P

11/30/15 12P

12/1/15 12P

5P

3P

7P

\$250

HORSE (Re-Entry)

11/29/15

11/30/15

11/30/15

Mon 11/23/15 6P

Mon 11/23/15 12P

Time

6P

Buy-In

Tournament

Event

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

Day 2

2

3

4

5A

5B

5C

5D

6

7

8A

8B

Day 2

9

10

Day 2

11

12A

12B

12C

12D

12E

12F

13

14

Day 2 Wed

Day 3 Mon

Day 4 Tue Day 5 Wed

Day

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Sat

Sat

Sun

Thu

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Fri

Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Mon

Sun

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Mon

Tue

Day 2 Wed 11/25/15



WWW.SHRPO.COM



SEMINOLE	
HARD	//
HOLLYWOOD, FL	L
POKER OPEN	K





	Event	Day	Date	Time	Buy-In	Tournament
	15	Thu	11/19/15	9A	\$90	Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD
	16	Thu	11/19/15	3P	\$90	Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD
	17	Thu	11/19/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry)- \$350 Event #1 Seat Added to 1st Place
	18	Fri	11/20/15	9A	\$90	Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD
	19	Fri	11/20/15	3P	\$90	Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD
	20	Fri	11/20/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re- Entry) - \$350 Event #1 Seat Added to 1st Place
	21	Sat	11/21/15	9A	\$90	Mega Satellite to Event #1 - 2 Seats GTD
	22	Sat	11/21/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$350 Event #4 Seat Added to 1st Place
	23	Sun	11/22/15	9A	\$140	Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD
	24	Sun	11/22/15	1P	\$200	Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry)- \$3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
	25	Sun	11/22/15	7 P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) \$570 Event #5 Seat Added to 1st Place
	26	Mon	11/23/15	9A	\$140	Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD
	27	Mon	11/23/15	1P	\$200	Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry)- \$3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
	28	Mon	11/23/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$570 Event #5 Seat Added to 1st Place
	29	Tue	11/24/15	9A	\$140	Mega Satellite to Event #5 - 2 Seats GTD
	30	Tue	11/24/15	1P	\$200	Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - \$3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
	31	Tue	11/24/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$385 Championship Mega Seat Added to 1st Place
	32	Wed	11/25/15	9A	\$200	Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
	33	Wed	11/25/15	11A	\$385	Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 20 Seats GTD
	34	Wed	11/25/15	1P	\$385	Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 10 Seats GTD
	35	Wed	11/25/15	3P	\$385	Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD
	36	Wed	11/25/15	7P	\$385	Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD
	37	Wed	11/25/15	9P	\$200	Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
	38	Thu	11/26/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place
	39	Thu	11/26/15	9P	\$385	Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
	40	Fri	11/27/15	9A	\$385	Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
	41	Fri	11/27/15	1P	\$200	Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - \$3,500 Championship Seat Added to 1st Place
	42	Fri	11/27/15	3P	\$385	Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 5 Seats GTD
	43	Fri	11/27/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place
	44	Sat	11/28/15	9A	\$385	Last Chance Turbo Mega Satellite to Championship Event - 2 Seats GTD
	45	Sat	11/28/15	1P	\$200	Daily Turbo NLH (Re-Entry) - \$1,650 Event #10 Seat Added to 1st Place
	46	Sat	11/28/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$1,100 Event #13 Seat Added to 1st Place
	47	Sun	11/29/15	7P	\$150	Nightly NLH Second Chance (Re-Entry) - \$1,100 Event #13 Seat Added to 1st Place